
 

 

 

Programme/Course Outcome 

                                                  Academic Session 2019-2020 

Programme 
Code 

Programme 
Name 

Programme 
Specialisation 

Number of 
students 
appeared 

Number of 
students 
passes 

Pass 
Percentage 

General B.Sc. General F-2 F-2 100 
General B.A. General 150 142 95 
Honours B.A. Geography F-9 

M-8 
F-9 
M-8 

100 

Honours B.A. Sanskrit F-30 
M-04 

F-30 
M-02 

94 

Honours B.A. English F-05 
M-02 

F-05 
M-01 

86 

Honours B.A. Philosophy F-02 
M-02 

F-02 
M-02 

100 

Honours B.A. History F-14 
M-05 

F-14 
M-05 

100 

Honours B.A. Bengali F-57 
M-04 

F-57 
M-04 

100 

Honours B.A. Education F-17 
M-03 

F-17 
M-03 

100 

 


